2013-2014 USFA Team Point Standings
Senior Women's Sabre

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS - WORLD

CURRENT AS OF 5/25/2014 Group | Values Group Il Values
TEAM
RANK NAME BTH DIVISION TOTAL 1st 2nd Ist 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

1 TM  Zagunis, Mariel 1985 OREGON 16140.00 1680.00 1050.00 | 3000.00 3000.00 2760.00 2550.00 2100.00
2 TM  Wozniak, Dagmara 1988 NEW JERSEY 12820.66 1450.66 1005.00 | 2550.00 2100.00 2085.00 2055.00 1575.00
3 TM Stone, Eliza 1990 ILLINOIS 11437.68 975.00 816.00 [ 2550.00 2550.00 2085.00 1471.68 990.00
4 TM Muhammad, Ibtihaj 1985 NEW JERSEY 10259.27 1000.00 990.00 [ 2550.00 2070.00 1545.00 1114.27 990.00
5 ALT1 Schneider, Daria 1987 METRO NYC 8400.00 920.00 695.00 [ 2055.00 2055.00 945.00 875.00 855.00
6 ALT2 Aksamit, Monica 1990 Metro NYC 7702.74 1000.00 850.00 | 1545.00 1515.00 1082.74 865.00 845.00
7 ALT3 Palmedo, Sage E 1996 OREGON 6692.50 920.00 850.00 | 1500.00 967.50 825.00 815.00 815.00
8 ALT4 Muhammad, Faizah 1991 NEW JERSEY 3980.00 685.00 535.00 | 2070.00 347.50 342.50 0.00 0.00
9 # Russo, Francesca 1995 NEW JERSEY 3601.25 850.00 530.00 | 1560.00 345.00 316.25 0.00 0.00
10 # O'Brien, Regina R 1997 New England 2715.00 685.00 515.00 | 1515.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 # Keehan, Sophie T 1995 National 2111.25 920.00 850.00 341.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 Diedro, Loweye 1991 METRO NYC 2010.00 850.00 315.00 845.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 Thompson, Kamali 1991 PHILADELPHIA 1728.75 535.00 530.00 335.00 328.75 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 # Johnson, Lena E 1996 GEORGIA 1535.00 850.00 685.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 Merza, Celina 1993 NEW JERSEY 1520.00 1000.00 520.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 Glon, Nicole 1992 CENTRAL PENN 1387.50 695.00 692.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 # Stone, Gracie 1994 ILLINOIS 1382.50 692.50 690.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 #  Jarocki, Adrienne 1995 METRO NYC 1270.00 920.00 350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 #  Michel, Violet N 1998 New England 1205.00 690.00 515.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20T Kastor, Tiki 1992 METRO NYC 1035.00 700.00 335.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20T # Merza, Sarah 1998 New Jersey 1035.00 520.00 515.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 # Dave, Riya 1997 West-Rock 965.00 685.00 280.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 Litynski, Gillian | 1993 HUD-BERK 870.00 525.00 345.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 #  Chamberlain, Maia C 1998 Central CA 865.00 525.00 340.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 Baratta, Emma L 1984 Metro NYC 850.00 850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26T #  Charpin, Kathryn 1996 Long Island 840.00 500.00 340.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26T #  Whang, Jessica K 1998 Metro NYC 840.00 510.00 330.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
28 #  Young, Kimberly A 1994 Arizona 815.00 505.00 310.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29 #  Uhry, Arabella E. F. 1995 Metro NYC 805.00 515.00 290.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 #  Antipas, Alexa 1995 LONG ISLND 690.00 350.00 340.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31T # Keehan, Emmal 1994 NATIONAL 645.00 345.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31T #  Powers, Skyla 1995 GEORGIA 645.00 345.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
33T # Hassett, Tara A 1997 Oregon 640.00 320.00 0.00 320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
33T #  Zhang, Victoria Y 1998 Mt. Valley 640.00 325.00 315.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
35 Kakhiani, Teodora 1993 Georgia 635.00 350.00 285.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
36 #  Avery, Cordelia G 1995 Metro NYC 605.00 310.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
37 #  Ivanoff, Anastasia 1996 Southern CA 525.00 525.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
38 # Major, Desirae 1994 INDIANA 510.00 510.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
39T # Gomez, Alisha 1995 NEW JERSEY 505.00 505.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
39T #  Aho, Rachel E 1996 New England 505.00 505.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
41 # Khan, PetraM 1994 Philadelphia 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
42 #  Kulmacz, Claudia 1995 NEW JERSEY 341.25 0.00 0.00 341.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
43 # Kim, LaurenJ. 1998 North TX 335.00 335.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
44 #  Boitano, Christina R 1998 Oregon 330.00 330.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
45 #  Kudryashov, Katherine 1997 Metro NYC 325.00 325.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
46T Ford, Tasia K 1992 Huds-Berks 320.00 320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
46T #  Yee, Sarah 1994 Mt. Valley 320.00 320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
48T Hassan, Aziza 1982 METRO NYC 305.00 305.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
48T Decker, Laura 1989 Metro NYC 305.00 305.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50T Youngblood, Avery L 1993 North TX 295.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
50T #  Gieg, Miranda | 1999 New England 295.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
52 #  Singleton-Comfort, Leanne 1996 Mt. Valley 290.00 290.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
53 # Barnett, Mary 1999 Oregon 280.00 280.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
54 #  Fisher, Haley L 1996 Georgia 275.00 275.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

#=Junior




DETAIL OF INTERNATIONAL RESULTS

CURRENT AS OF

5/25/2014

Group | International Points

Thompson, Kamali
Thompson, Kamali

Group Il Points
Aksamit, Monica
Aksamit, Monica
Aksamit, Monica
Aksamit, Monica
Aksamit, Monica
Aksamit, Monica
Aksamit, Monica
Diedro, Loweye
Hassett, Tara

Keehan, Sophie
Kulmacz, Claudia
Muhammad, Faizah
Muhammad, Faizah
Muhammad, Faizah
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
O'Brien, Regina
Palmedo, Sage
Palmedo, Sage
Palmedo, Sage
Palmedo, Sage
Palmedo, Sage
Palmedo, Sage

Russo, Francesca
Russo, Francesca
Russo, Francesca
Schneider, Daria
Schneider, Daria
Schneider, Daria
Schneider, Daria
Schneider, Daria
Schneider, Daria
Schneider, Daria
Stone, Anne-Elizabeth
Stone, Anne-Elizabeth
Stone, Anne-Elizabeth
Stone, Anne-Elizabeth
Stone, Anne-Elizabeth
Stone, Anne-Elizabeth
Stone, Anne-Elizabeth
Stone, Anne-Elizabeth
Stone, Eliza
Thompson, Kamali
Thompson, Kamali
Wozniak, Dagmara
Wozniak, Dagmara
Wozniak, Dagmara
Wozniak, Dagmara
Wozniak, Dagmara
Wozniak, Dagmara
Wozniak, Dagmara
Wozniak, Dagmara
Wozniak, Dagmara
Zagunis, Mariel
Zagunis, Mariel
Zagunis, Mariel
Zagunis, Mariel
Zagunis, Mariel
Zagunis, Mariel
Zagunis, Mariel
Zagunis, Mariel
Zagunis, Mariel

Sr-A, Bolzano ITA, 3/1/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Chicago IL USA, 5/3/14 (SF=2.5)

Sr-A, Dakar SEN, 2/8/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Gand BEL, 2/22/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Bolzano ITA, 3/1/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Antalya TUR, 3/15/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Moscow RUS, 3/22/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Chicago IL USA, 5/3/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Beijing CHN, 5/25/14 (SF=1.752)
Sr-A, Chicago IL USA, 5/3/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Chicago IL USA, 5/3/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Dakar SEN, 2/8/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Chicago IL USA, 5/3/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Orleans FRA, 2/1/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Antalya TUR, 3/15/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Chicago IL USA, 5/3/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, World Championships Budapest HUN, 8/6/13 (SF=2)
Sr-A, Orleans FRA, 2/1/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Gand BEL, 2/22/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Dakar SEN, 2/8/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Bolzano ITA, 3/1/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Antalya TUR, 3/15/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Moscow RUS, 3/22/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Chicago IL USA, 5/3/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Beijing CHN, 5/25/14 (SF=1.752)
Sr-A, Chicago IL USA, 5/3/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Orleans FRA, 2/1/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Gand BEL, 2/22/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Bolzano ITA, 3/1/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Dakar SEN, 2/8/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Antalya TUR, 3/15/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Moscow RUS, 3/22/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Gand BEL, 2/22/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Dakar SEN, 2/8/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Moscow RUS, 3/22/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Orleans FRA, 2/1/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Gand BEL, 2/22/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Bolzano ITA, 3/1/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Dakar SEN, 2/8/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Antalya TUR, 3/15/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Moscow RUS, 3/22/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Chicago IL USA, 5/3/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Orleans FRA, 2/1/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Dakar SEN, 2/8/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Bolzano ITA, 3/1/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Gand BEL, 2/22/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Antalya TUR, 3/15/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Moscow RUS, 3/22/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Chicago IL USA, 5/3/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Beijing CHN, 5/25/14 (SF=1.752)
Sr-A, World Championships Budapest HUN, 8/6/13 (SF=2)
Sr-A, Dakar SEN, 2/8/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Antalya TUR, 3/15/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, World Championships Budapest HUN, 8/6/13 (SF=2)
Sr-A, Orleans FRA, 2/1/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Dakar SEN, 2/8/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Gand BEL, 2/22/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Bolzano ITA, 3/1/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Antalya TUR, 3/15/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Moscow RUS, 3/22/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Chicago IL USA, 5/3/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Beijing CHN, 5/25/14 (SF=1.752)
Sr-A, World Championships Budapest HUN, 8/6/13 (SF=2)
Sr-A, Orleans FRA, 2/1/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Dakar SEN, 2/8/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Gand BEL, 2/22/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Bolzano ITA, 3/1/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Antalya TUR, 3/15/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Moscow RUS, 3/22/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Chicago IL USA, 5/3/14 (SF=2.5)
Sr-A, Beijing CHN, 5/25/14 (SF=1.752)

#=33-64 result; ##=3rd or more 33-64 result

*ONLY TOP 32 RESULTS SR WORLDS COUNT

Place
58
62

Place
13
28
15
26
62
45
13
28
61
44
44
43

7
39
18
21
21
33
34
13

3

7
10
15
30
16
31
39
31

225
12
64
41
27

8

8
53
62
24
25
22

3
21
33

6

3
34

5
19
54
49
17
20

Points
323.750 ##
318.750 ##

Points
1545.000
845.000
1515.000
865.000
318.750 #
340.000 #
1082.736
845.000
320.000 #
341.250 #
341.250 #
342.500 #
2070.000
347.500 #
828.000
990.000
990.000
355.000 #
353.750 #
1545.000
2550.000
2070.000
1114.272
1515.000
825.000
1500.000
815.000
347.500 #
815.000
967.500
1560.000
316.250 #
345.000 #
855.000
2055.000
2055.000
330.000 #
318.750 #
945.000
875.000
975.000
2550.000
990.000
355.000 #
2085.000
2550.000
353.750 #
1471.680
816.000
328.750 #
335.000 #
840.000
1005.000
1575.000
2550.000
355.000 #
2100.000
2055.000
2085.000
1450.656
1680.000
2550.000
1050.000
2760.000
3000.000
1050.000
2100.000
3000.000
735.840



DETAIL OF INTERNATIONAL RESULTS

CURRENT AS OF 5/25/2014 |

Foreign Fencers with International Results [Used for Rolling Pts/Seeding NAC Div 1]

Group | International Points Place Points
Pliego, Paola Sr-A, Chicago IL USA, 5/4/13 (SF=2) 60  176.000 #
Group Il Points Place Points
Benitez, Alejandra Sr-A, World Championships Budapest HUN, 8/6/13 (SF=2) 12 1248.000
Benitez, Alejandra Sr-A, Beijing CHN, 5/25/14 (SF=1.752) 11  1103.760
Grench, Eileen Sr-A, World Championships Budapest HUN, 8/6/13 (SF=2) 30 660.000
Grench, Eileen Sr-A, Gand BEL, 2/22/14 (SF=2.5) 49  335.000 #
Grench, Eileen Sr-A, Chicago IL USA, 5/3/14 (SF=2.5) 31 815.000
Grench, Eileen Sr-A, Beijing CHN, 5/25/14 (SF=1.752) 29  585.168
Page, Gabriella Sr-A, Bolzano ITA, 3/1/14 (SF=2.5) 60 321.250 #
Page, Gabriella Sr-A, Chicago IL USA, 5/3/14 (SF=2.5) 49.5 334375 #
Pliego, Paola Sr-A, World Championships Budapest HUN, 8/6/13 (SF=2) 22 780.000
Pliego, Paola Sr-A, Dakar SEN, 2/8/14 (SF=2.5) 36 351.250 #
Pliego, Paola Sr-A, Antalya TUR, 3/15/14 (SF=2.5) 41 345,000 #
Pliego, Paola Sr-A, Beijing CHN, 5/25/14 (SF=1.752) 16  1051.200
Varga, Dora Sr-A, Orleans FRA, 2/1/14 (SF=2.5) 60 321.250 #

Varga, Dora Sr-A, Moscow RUS, 3/22/14 (SF=2.5) 34 353.750 #



